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35

Adams County Motor Vehicle      

Civic Center Park & 
   Corridor of Honor Military Memorial

Anythink Library

Blaeser Trucking
Blue Sky Party Rentals
Brothers Four Park
Burroughs Service Co.
Carl’s Jr.
Centennial Park
China Kitchen

Clark’s Equipment Sales & Rentals
Colorado First National Bank
Conoco
Community Park
Corridor Collision

Domino’s Pizza
Eastern Plains Psychological Services

Family Dollar
Gateway Realty

Grothe Financial Services, PC
Guaranty Bank & Trust
Hair Studio & Spa
Happy Burrito
High Plains Bank
High Plains Diner
Hillside Country Homes
Historic Charles Muegge House &          

       Economic & Community Development
Hope Chapter #122 Eastern Star Hall
JD’s Country Pawn, JD’s Laundry Mat,          
JD’s Liquor
KFSA Insurance
King Soopers
KIT Insurance Agency
Living Springs Veterinary Care                         
Look East Realty
Love’s Travel Stop &            
   Chester’s Chicken
McDonald’s

Mitchell Sand & Gravel
Moore Lumber & Hardware
Morgan Community College
New Polar Services

O’Reilly Auto Parts
Pizza B’s
P.T.A. Painting
Red Door Events
Roggen Farmers’ Elevator Association
Sherer Auto Parts

Subway

Taco Bell
The Body Mechanic
The UPS Store
Tractor Supply Co.
Tri-Valley VFW Post #8449
Trupp Park

South Havana Motor Company

Corridor Health & Wellness Associates
Comanche Crossing LLC, All About You Massage &
 Red Barn Yoga, Meditation and Wellness

Gaul Family Chiropractic

Eastern Slope Technologies

Benne� Fire Protection District

Backhoe Services Benne�, Inc. 
Benne� Car Wash
Benne� Community Center

Benne� Marketplace Liquor
Benne� Mini Storage
Benne� Park & Recreation District
Benne� Post O�ce
Benne� Regional Park & Open Space
Benne� School District
Benne� Town Hall
Benne� Welding

Cost Cu�ers

     Town of Benne� O�ces: 

Starbucks Co�ee

Open & A�ordable Dental1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

 16.
17.
18.

 19.
20.
21.
22.

23. 
24.
25.

 

26.
 

26.
27.
28.

Government Buildings
Special District Buildings
Green Space/Parks
Dining
Businesses
Community Organizations

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

 43.

44.
44.
45.

46.
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49.
50.
51.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
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60.
61.
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53.

52.
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